City of Aududon Park Police Monthly Activity Log

20-Jan

Type of Activity

Audubon

Parkway

Other

Hospital

Total

Alcohol/Public Intox.

0

0

0

o

Assault/Fight

Type of Activity

House Checks

Audubon

Parkway

Hospital

Burglar Alarms

Business Checks

112

168

116

396

C.I.T.

Criminal Mischief

Domestic

Total

Fire/EMS

Arrests

Hold-up Alarms

Felony

406

175

116

Loud Party/Music
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Misdemeanor
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Juvenile

Theft
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Misc. Call for Service
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Total Calls for Service

Reports Taken

Case Reports
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Comments

Domestic Reports

01/11/20 Juveniles stopped referencerecent car break-ins Audubon/Oriole.

Collisions

Total Reports

Traffic Violations

D.U.I

16 year old male found to be in possession of handgun and marijuana.

01/21/20 192000004 Collision Audubon/Eagle Pass delayed report

Speeding

01/30/20 192000005 Thefy by deception - Gift Card Scam via text message

Suspended License

No Insurance

Verbal Warnings

Other

Total Traffic Violations

Courtesy Notices

Parking Citations

0
0
0
0
4
3
7
3
7

NN O|O|O|O|O|0O|O

(o] o] o] o] fo] (o] [o] lo] fe)

(o] o] o] o] (o] (o] jo] fo] fe)




